
Rev. 2/22/2024 METTl=
BID ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION: Continuous Daily Cleaning Service at Metro's: Northwest Transit Center (NWTC) Ride Store, Northwest Transit Center (NWTC),
Downtown Transit Center (DTTC) and Magnolia Transit Center Comfort Station

SOLICITATION NO.: 4024000201

BID DUE DATE: 10/2/2024

BID OPENING DATE: 10/3/2024 TIME: 10:00 AM

RECORDED BY: MYMICHELLE NGUYEN

NO. NAME AND CITY OF BIDDER BID AMOUNT REMARKS

1 RASIK HOLDINGS LLC
$ 1,290,432.00

CYPRESS, TX 77433

2
CARINGTX LLC

$ 1,320,072.00
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479

3
ARCHER BUSINESS SERVICES LLC

$ 1,628,224.00
HOUSTON, TX 77064

4
BIGAS COMPANY, L.C.

$ 1,647,360.00
HOUSTON, TX 77215-2287

5
BEYOND LOGISTICS SERVICES

$ 1,880,902.40
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479

6
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT RESOURCES

$ 1,880,902.40
HOUSTON, TX 77034

7 SPARKLE JANITORIAL SERVICES
KATY, TX 77449 $ 2,150,720.00

8
LGC GLOBAL ENERGY FM, LLC.

$ 2,348,056.69
DETROIT, Ml 48202

9
AMERICAN GENERAL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES

$ 3,265, 184.00
HOUSTON, TX 77003

10 LN PRO SERVICES LLC
VALLEY STREAM, NY 11581 $ 3,700,736.00



Rev. 2/22/2024

Bid Abstract Page 2

METIII.er

DESCRIPTION: Continuous Daily Cleaning Service at Metro's: Northwest Transit Center (NWTC) Ride Store, Northwest Transit Center (NWTC),
Downtown Transit Center (DTTC) and Magnolia Transit Center Comfort Station

SOLICITATlON NO.: 4024000201

BID DUE DATE: 10/2/2024

BID OPENING DATE: 10/3/2024 TIME: 10 :00 AM

RECORDED BY: MY MICHELLE NGUYEN

NO. NAME AND CITY OF BIDDER BID AMOUNT REMARKS

11
APEXPOINT LLC

$ 3,750,240.00
HOUSTON, TX 77031
JANITORIAL PARTNERS OF TEXAS LLC I

12 $ 4,528,709,120.00
BEL TON, TX 76513

13 FLEET POWER WASHERS LLC
$ 6,514 ,560,000.00

FRESNO, TX 77545

14
NATIONWIDE CLEANING 1 LLC

$ 6,601,553.92
HOUSTON, TX 77074

15
VERDE GLOBAL CORPORATION

$ 561,366,457.60
HOUSTON, TX 77004

16
TEXAS MINT COMMERCIAL $ 9,682,483,200.00
SUGAR LAND, TX 77498

17
STRICTLY BUSINESS CENTER $ 15 ,390,718 ,720.00
HOUSTON, TX 77859

18
lWYMANSMILL
HUMBLE, TX. 77346

19
OXYMEDTRANS
RICHMOND, TX. 77407

l certify that I have personally opened and read al bids recerved by the time set for receipt

Cont ct Administrator

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein .


